Platz Name

1 Rappold Valentin

2 Schénung Chelsea

3 LoydI David

4 Thosen Julian

5 Detig Tim

6 Sauer Eva

7 Berger Jana

8 Weinelt Max

9 Holler Leonard
10 Abel Amélie
11 Konate Famoudou
12 Siregar David
13 Helmig Bianca
14 Seibel Robin
15 Tischel Elisabeth
16 Masser Philipp
17 Jung Lena
18 Helmig Nathalie
19 Detig Lea-Marie
20 Schnell Luca
21 Kaufmann Joel
22 Neubeck Timo
23 Nagel Marie
24 Zentner Max
25 Claus Benjamin

26 Schwarzer Charsten

27 Diebolt David

28 Hahnke-Scholl Marvin

29 Biinger Christine
30 Maiwald Lars

31 Heinke Simon

32 Meyer Kevin

33 Schauber Julian
34 Urban Valentin
35 Holler Lorenz

36 Goldmann Lucal
37 Yilmaz Melissa
38 Deuschel Marius
39 Tjiang Thaddeus
40 Heinrich Katharina
41 Huber Jana

42 Hauer Maximilian
43 Klimmek Leon
44 Bauer Jan

45 Bahr Annalena
46 Hopmann Yara
47 Maager Marlene
48 Kaufmann Lisa

ERGEBNISLISTE

1000 m Schiilerlauf des TSV Speyer am 15. Juli 2012

Verein Nat.

Towers Speyer-Schifferstadt
PG Mannheim

SG Gundelsheim

SV Ruchheim

TV Schriesheim

TSG Weinheim

TV Lemberg

TV Dudenhofen
Speyer

LC Schifferstadt
Dudenhofen

Speyer

Speyer

TV Hauenstein

TSG Eddersheim

LG Rilzheim

LCO Edenkoben
Speyer

TV Schriesheim

TSV Lingenfeld

ABC Ludwigshafen
Firma Neubeck Speyer
Firma Neubeck Speyer
Mann+Hummel GmbH Speyer B 18
Schule im Erlich

Rohn / Elsass FR
Fanta Finf Mannheim
Rémerberg

TSV Speyer

Rheinpark Family B 14
Budenheim/Mainz
Mannheim

Firma Neubeck Speyer
Speyer

Phoénix Schifferstadt

LG Neustadt
Kreis-u.Stadtsparkasse SP
TSV Speyer

Speyer

Speyer

Judoclub Wiesbaden
American Fitness Halloch
Wiesbaden

LG Rulzheim

Rheinpark Speyer

VFB Iggelheim

ABC Ludwigshafen

JG

2001
2001
2003
2001
2001
2001
2002
2001
2001
2002
2004
2003
2002
2002
2001
2001
2002
2004
2003
2003
2003
2002
2002
2000
2001
2003
2002
2001
2001
2003
2004
2003
2003
2004
2003
2004
2003
2002
2003
2004
2002
2003
2001
2004
2001
2003
2004
2004

Zeit Klas.

0:03:14 MJU12
0:03:15WJU12
0:03:21 MJU12
0:03:22 MJU12
0:03:23 MJU12
0:03:25 WJU12
0:03:33 WJU12
0:03:35 MJU12
0:03:37 MJU12
0:03:39 WJuU12
0:03:40 MJU12
0:03:41 MJU12
0:03:41 WJU12
0:03:42 MJU12
0:03:49 WJU12
0:03:52 MJU12
0:03:54 WJU12
0:03:56 WJU12
0:03:59 WJU12
0:04:01 MJU12
0:04:02 MJU12
0:04:02 MJU12
0:04:03 WJU12
0:04:04 MJU12
0:04:05 MJU12
0:04:06 MJU12
0:04:08 MJU12
0:04:09 MJU12
0:04:10 WJU12
0:04:10 MJU12
0:04:11 MJU12
0:04:14 MJU12
0:04:15 MJU12
0:04:16 MJU12
0:04:17 MJU12
0:04:18 MJU12
0:04:20 WJU12
0:04:21 MJU12
0:04:21 MJU12
0:04:22 WJU12
0:04:23 WJU12
0:04:23 MJU12
0:04:24 MJU12
0:04:26 MJU12
0:04:27 WJU12
0:04:31 WJU12
0:04:31 WJU12
0:04:32 WJU12
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Rang Stnr.

1660
1502
1646
1631
1603
1424
1615
1412
1425
1522
167
1551
341
1628
60
1618
1560
342
1604
1580
1172
221
227
1067
1130
1585
1520
1721
54
1406
1386
1471
1446
223
1426
321
1557
265
1582
102
1419
199
1094
1461
1617
165
46
1173



49 Kaufmann Lena
50 Estrack Benjamin
51 Loser Theresa

52 Goldmann Pascal
53 Lanez Leila

54 Bressler Hannah
55 Borger Zoe

56 Heinrich Leo

57 Horlander Leon
58 Gumbert Justin
59 Stahl Leon

60 Zimmermann Tim
61 Silzle Lavinia

62 Huber Hanna

63 Schieter Nele

64 Funk Nico

65 Dilg Anne

66 Sorg Alessandro
67 Ruhl Anna

ABC Ludwigshafen
Pforzheim

Firma Neubeck Speyer
FSV Schifferstadt

TSV Speyer

Firma Neubeck Speyer
Speyer

Speyer

DVAG Speyer

American Fitness Hafloch
LLG Landstuhl

Firma Neubeck Speyer
TV Queichheim

Speyer
Gesundheitsz.Stimmel Worms
American Fitness Halloch
Gollheim

Schengen

Faircaus Mannheim

2004
2003
2002
2001
2004
2001
2004
2001
2005
2002
2004
2002
2002
2004
2004
2003
2004
2004
2004

0:04:33 WJU12
0:04:34 MJU12
0:04:35 WJU12
0:04:35 MJU12
0:04:36 MJU12
0:04:37 WJU12
0:04:37 WJU12
0:04:38 MJU12
0:04:45 MJU12
0:04:45 MJU12
0:04:48 MJU12
0:04:48 MJU12
0:04:50 WJU12
0:04:53 WJU12
0:04:57 WJU12
0:04:59 MJU12
0:05:00 WJU12
0:05:19 MJU12
0:05:27 WJU12

19
31
20
32
33
21
22
34
35
36
37
38
23
24
25
39
26
40
27

1174
1495

222

322
1579

224
1483

112
1105
1093
1525

226
1791
1417
1528
1128
1371
1621
1728



	1000m

